
上海财经大学
分数 人数 累计人数

615分及以上 50 50
614 7 57
613 15 72
612 10 82
611 8 90
610 14 104
609 11 115
608 21 136
607 17 153
606 15 168
605 21 189
604 31 220
603 27 247
602 27 274
601 35 309
600 34 343
599 35 378
598 47 425
597 40 465
596 43 508
595 44 552
594 39 591
593 51 642
592 64 706
591 45 751
590 64 815
589 57 872
588 71 943
587 84 1027
586 74 1101
585 77 1178
584 86 1264
583 79 1343
582 80 1423
581 85 1508
580 88 1596
579 83 1679
578 110 1789
577 114 1903
576 114 2017
575 109 2126
574 101 2227
573 101 2328
572 122 2450
571 116 2566
570 130 2696
569 123 2819
568 117 2936
567 121 3057
566 119 3176
565 105 3281
564 118 3399
563 107 3506
562 119 3625
561 115 3740
560 147 3887
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分数 人数 累计人数
559 110 3997
558 124 4121
557 123 4244
556 136 4380
555 121 4501
554 131 4632
553 109 4741
552 119 4860
551 118 4978
550 108 5086
549 108 5194
548 101 5295
547 108 5403
546 111 5514
545 115 5629
544 113 5742
543 110 5852
542 106 5958
541 115 6073
540 92 6165
539 102 6267
538 101 6368
537 88 6456
536 94 6550
535 80 6630
534 98 6728
533 83 6811
532 85 6896
531 82 6978
530 80 7058
529 78 7136
528 70 7206
527 71 7277
526 69 7346
525 63 7409
524 73 7482
523 68 7550
522 54 7604
521 63 7667
520 55 7722
519 57 7779
518 48 7827
517 54 7881
516 51 7932
515 63 7995
514 39 8034
513 40 8074
512 41 8115
511 40 8155
510 35 8190
509 28 8218
508 39 8257
507 27 8284
506 26 8310
505 30 8340
504 21 8361
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